2006 IHSAA Cross Country Tournament Results Form

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

Instructions

1. List individuals using first and last names.

2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals' placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.

3. Typing tournament director's name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date: 10/13/07 Indicate with an "x" below.
Host School: Pike Central Boys: X
CC Course: Prides Creek Park Girls:
Distance: 3.1 Sectional:
Town/City: Petersburg Regional: x
Semi-State:
Summary of Final Team Standings
Place School Score

1 Barr-Reeve 40

2 Evansville North 68

3 Castle 83

4 Evansville Memorial 128

5 Mount Vernon 135

6 Vincennes Lincoln 162

7 Mater Dei 162

8 Pike Central 168

9 Princeton 202

10 South Knox 210

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Individuals Qualifying For Advancement

Place
1
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Name
Owen Gogarty

School
Evansville Memorial

Michael Callison

North Daviess

Logan Adams

Gibson Southern

William Hargett

Evansville North

Alex Schoenstein Castle

Geoff Taylor Barr-Reeve
Conrad Knepp Barr-Reeve
Ross Seal Barr-Reeve
Nathan Westfall Vincennes Rivet
Tristan Selby Boonville

Dalton Hayhurst

Evansville North

Kinley Weber Vincennes Lincoln
Josh Taylor Barr-Reeve
Hunter Motz North Posey
Zachery Rawles North Knox

Time

16:03
16:12
16:20
16:28
16:32
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:36
16:36
16:43
16:44
16:46
16:47
16:48



Top Five Teams

1st Place School: Barr-Reeve
Individuals Name Place
1 Geoff Taylor 4
2 Conrad Knepp 5
3 Ross Seal 6
4 Josh Taylor 9
5 Trey Showalter 16
2nd Place School: Evansville North
Individuals Name Place
1 William Hargett 2
2 Dalton Hayhurst 7
3 Wesley Camp 11
4 Devin Hayhurst 21
5 Stephen Hurt 27
3rd Place School: Castle
Individuals Name Place
1 Alex Schoenstein 3
2 Eric Bravo 13
3 Gordon Cunningham 18
4 Michael Brown 24
5 Alex Phaup 25
4th Place School: Evansville Memorial
Individuals Name Place
1 Owen Gogarty 1
2 Matt Martin 22
3 Eddie Crabtree 32
4 Matt Tresslar 36
5 Will Sievern 37
5th Place School: Mount Vernon
Individuals Name Place
1 Ken Renshaw 10
2 Sam Roscoe 17
3 Mitchell Meurer 28
4 Wyatt Newman 33
5 Kyle Dick 47
Tournament Director: Kyle Runyan
Date: 10/13/07
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Time

16:32
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16:35

16:46

17:14

Time

16:28

16:43

16:51

17:30

17:45

Time

16:32

17:04

17:16

17:40

17:40

Time

16:03

17:38

17:57

18:04

18:06

Time

16:51

17:16

17:49

17:58

18:28



