2006 IHSAA Cross Country Tournament Results Form

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

Instructions

- 1. List individuals using first and last names.
- 2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals' placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.
- 3. Typing tournament director's name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date:	10/13/07	Indicate with an "x" below.	
Host School:	Pike Central	Boys: x	
CC Course:	Prides Creek Park	Girls:	
Distance:	3.1	Sectional:	
Town/City:	Petersburg	Regional: x	
-		Semi-State:	

Summary of Final Team Standings

Place	School	Score
1	Barr-Reeve	40
2	Evansville North	68
3	Castle	83
4	Evansville Memorial	128
5	Mount Vernon	135
6	Vincennes Lincoln	162
7	Mater Dei	162
8	Pike Central	168
9	Princeton	202
10	South Knox	210
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
	·	

Individuals Qualifying For Advancement

Place	Name	School	Time
1	Owen Gogarty	Evansville Memorial	16:03
2	Michael Callison	North Daviess	16:12
3	Logan Adams	Gibson Southern	16:20
4	William Hargett	Evansville North	16:28
5	Alex Schoenstein	Castle	16:32
6	Geoff Taylor	Barr-Reeve	16:32
7	Conrad Knepp	Barr-Reeve	16:33
8	Ross Seal	Barr-Reeve	16:35
9	Nathan Westfall	Vincennes Rivet	16:36
10	Tristan Selby	Boonville	16:36
11	Dalton Hayhurst	Evansville North	16:43
12	Kinley Weber	Vincennes Lincoln	16:44
13	Josh Taylor	Barr-Reeve	16:46
14	Hunter Motz	North Posey	16:47
15	Zachery Rawles	North Knox	16:48

Top Five Teams

1st Place Sc	hool: Barr-Reeve		
Individuals	Name	Place	Time
1	Geoff Taylor	4	16:32
2	Conrad Knepp	5	16:33
3	Ross Seal	6	16:35
4	Josh Taylor	9	16:46
5	Trey Showalter	16	17:14
2nd Place So	chool: Evansville N	lorth	
Individuals	Name	Place	Time
1	William Hargett	2	16:28
2	Dalton Hayhurst	7	16:43
3	Wesley Camp	11	16:51
4	Devin Hayhurst	21	17:30
5	Stephen Hurt	27	17:45
		·	
3rd Place So	hool: Castle		
Individuals	Name	Place	Time
1	Alex Schoenstein	3	16:32
2	Eric Bravo	13	17:04
3	Gordon Cunningham	18	17:16
4	Michael Brown	24	17:40
5	Alex Phaup	25	17:40
4th Place Sc	hool: Evansville M	lemorial	
Individuals	Name	Place	Time
1	Owen Gogarty	1	16:03
2	Matt Martin	22	17:38
3	Eddie Crabtree	32	17:57
4	Matt Tresslar	36	18:04
5	Will Sievern	37	18:06
5th Place So	hool: Mount Vern	on	
Individuals	Name	Place	Time
1	Ken Renshaw	10	16:51
2	Sam Roscoe	17	17:16
3	Mitchell Meurer	28	17:49
4	Wyatt Newman	33	17:58
5	Kyle Dick	47	18:28

Tournament Director: Kyle Runyan

Date: 10/13/07

 $g: \verb+\country+ tournament results form.x ls$